2025-2026 ELRPT MEETING DATES

All meetings to begin at 11:00 a.m.
	Tues Sept 23, 2025

	TLDSB
9:00 a.m. – Optional on-boarding and orientation session for any members who wish to attend

11:00 a.m. – Regular meeting

	Tues Oct 28, 2025

	KPRDSB 

	Tues Nov 25, 2025

	Durham Catholic D.S.B.

	Tues Dec 16, 2025

	Virtual (if needed)

	Tues Jan 13, 2026
	Proposal writing at Fleming College 

	Wed Jan 14, 2026
	Proposal writing at Durham College  

	Tues Jan 20, 2026

	Virtual (if needed)

	Tues Feb 17, 2026

	Virtual (if needed)

	Tues Mar 24, 2026

	PVNCCDSB


	Tues Apr 21, 2026

	Durham District School Board

	Tues May 19, 2026

	Loyalist College

	Monday, June 15 to Tuesday, June 16, 2026
	Potenitally at Fern Resort    



